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SUMMARY STATEMENT of the Affairs of Loan 

LUBIL 

Provinces. 
Capital 
Author­

ized. 

Capital 
Sub­

scribed. 

Capital 
Paid up. 

Reserve 
Fund. 

$ 
7,124,348 

73,108 
2,0^0 

Other 
Liabilities. 

Liabilities 
to Share­
holders. 

94,057,183 
4,283,000 
2,000,000 

$ 
63,781,510 

3,122,769 
400,000 

29,526,934 
1,418,685 

400,000 

Reserve 
Fund. 

$ 
7,124,348 

73,108 
2,0^0 

1,766,157 
460,940 

38,417,440 
1,952,734 

402,000 

94,057,183 
4,283,000 
2,000,000 

$ 
63,781,510 

3,122,769 
400,000 

29,526,934 
1,418,685 

400,000 

Reserve 
Fund. 

$ 
7,124,348 

73,108 
2,0^0 

1,766,157 
460,940 

38,417,440 
1,952,734 

402,000 

94,057,183 
4,283,000 
2,000,000 

$ 
63,781,510 

3,122,769 
400,000 

29,526,934 
1,418,685 

400,000 

Reserve 
Fund. 

$ 
7,124,348 

73,108 
2,0^0 

38,417,440 
1,952,734 

402,000 

Total 100,340,183 67,304,279 31,345,620 7,199,456 2,227,098 40,772,175 100,340,183 67,304,279 31,345,620 7,199,456 2,227,098 40,772,175 

AS 

Provinces. 

Current 
Loans 

secured on 
Real 

Estate. 

Loans 
secured on 

Real 
Estate 

held for 
Sale. 

Loans to 
Shareholders 

on thf-ir 
Stock. 

Loans 
otherwise 
Secured. 

Total 
Loans. 

Property 
owned, 

Office Fur­
niture 

and 
Fixtures. 

$ 
75,409,414 
1,545,258 

1,781,751 
38,819 

1,030,605 
230,099 

1,784,147 
263,953 

$ 

80,005,918 
2,078,130 

$ 
31,034 

$ 
75,409,414 
1,545,258 

1,781,751 
38,819 

1,030,605 
230,099 

1,784,147 
263,953 

$ 

80,005,918 
2,078,130 1,447 

$ 
75,409,414 
1,545,258 

1,781,751 
38,819 

1,030,605 
230,099 

1,784,147 
263,953 

$ 

80,005,918 
2,078,130 

• - l • • • ! * * • • • * • • 

Total 76,954,672 1,820,570 1,260,704 2,048,101 82.084,049 1 32,481 76,954,672 1,820,570 1,260,704 2,048,101 82.084,049 

MIS0EL 

Provinces. 

Dividend 
declared 
during 

the year. 

Amount 
Loaned 
during 

the year. 

Amount 
received from 

Borrowers 
during year. 

Amount 
received 

from 
Depositors 

during 
year. 

Amount 
repaid 

to Deposi­
tors 

during 
year. 

Amount 
borrowed 

for 
purposes 
of Invest­

ment. 

Total 
Amount 

of Interest 
paid and 
credited 

Dividend 
declared 
during 

the year. 

Amount 
Loaned 
during 

the year. 

Principal. Interest. 

Amount 
received 

from 
Depositors 

during 
year. 

Amount 
repaid 

to Deposi­
tors 

during 
year. 

Amount 
borrowed 

for 
purposes 
of Invest­

ment. 
during the 

year. 

Manitoba ..... 
N. Brunswick 
Nova Scotia. 

2,175,966 
62,198 
20,000 

15,994,588 
487,370 

13,698,089 
613,558 

$ 

2,340,425 
63,316 

18,646,755 
352,960 

17,307,332 
501,457 

42,584,697 
7,630 

$ 
2,336,297 

42,709-

2,258,165 16,481,958 14,311,647 2,403,742 18,999,715 17,808,790 42,592,328 2,379,007 


