SUMMARY STATEMENT of the Affairs of Loan

LIABIL

Provinces.	Capital Author- ized.	Capital Sub- scribed.	Capital Paid up.	Reserve Fund.	Other Liabilities.	Liabilities to Share- holders.
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Ontario	94,057,183 4,283,000 2,000,000	63,781,510 3,122,769 400,000	29,526,934 1,418,685 400,000	7,124,348 73,108 2,0.0	1,766,157 460,940	38,417,440 1,952,734 402,000
Nova Scotia		*** ** *****		*******************		
Total	100,340,183	67,304,279	31,345,620	7,199,456	2,227,098	40,772,175

AS

Provinces.	Current Loans Provinces. Real Estate.		Loans to Shareholders on their Stock.	Loans otherwise Secured.	Total Loans.	Property owned, Office Fur- niture and Fixtures.
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Ontario Quebec Manitoba	75,409,414 1,545,258	1,781,751 38,819	1,030,605 230,099	1,784,147 263,953	80,005,918 2, 078,130	31,034 1,447
New Brunswick Nova Scotia Total						444000 10000 10000
	76,954,672	1,820,570	1,260,704	2,048,101	82,084,049	32,481

MISCEL

Provinces.	Dividend declared during the year.	Amount Loaned during the year.	Amount received from Borrowers during year. Principal. Interest.		Amount received from Depositors during year.	Amount repaid to Deposi- tors during year.	Amount borrowed for purposes of Invest- ment.	Total Amount of Interest. paid and credited during the year.
			•					
	\$		10.000.000				42,584,697	2,336,297
Ontario Quebec	2,175,966 6 2,198			2,340,425 63,316			7,630	42,709
Manitoba	20,000		••••••		****			
N. Brunswick	********						***********	***************************************
Nova Scotia.								
Total	2,258,165	16,481,958	14,311,647	2,403,742	18,999,715	17,808,790	42,592,328	2,379,007